HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

# NEW 0

Grand Total 62 1.112 81,000.93 0.00 0.00 81,000.93 4,662.63 85,663.56 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.44 

85,664.00 

Total in Words  [  Eighty Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory